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Translation of felicitation certificate awarded to Dr. Virambhai Godhaniya, President, Shri 
Maldevji Odedra Smark Trust, Porbandar 

 

 

On the occasion of Gujarat Gaurav Din Mahotsav 2006 – 
Porbandar 

 

 

Certificate of Honour 

 

 

With an objective of holistic development of the nation through 
women’s education, Dr. Virambhai Godhaniya, a prominent figure 
devoted to social upliftment, has donated momentous amount of 

rupees one crore and eighty two lakhs and has established and has been 
efficiently managing a higher education institute for girls in Porbandar. 

The District Administration feels honoured to endow him with this 
Certificate of Honour as a “DISTINGUISHED INDIVIDUAL” on the 

occasion of 47th Gujarat Gaurav Din on 1st May  2006. 

 

 

Guruprasad Mahapatra (I.A.S.)        Shila Benjamin (I.A.S.) 

Secretary-in-Charge, Porbandar District       Collector, Porbandar District 
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Sr. 
No. Name of the Student

Academic 
Year Programme Remark

1 PANDAVADRA JAYSHREE RAJABHAI 2017-18 ARTS
UNIVERSITY 
FIRST

2 BAPODARA HETAL RAMBHAI 2018-19 ARTS
3 SOLANKI DEVYANI HARESHBHAI 2019-20 ARTS
4 PARMAR BINDIYA JAYESHBHAI 2020-21 ARTS

5 KORIYA SHYAMAL CHANDRESHBHAI 2021-22 ARTS

6 MOKARIYA MITAL PRAVINBHAI 2017-18 COMMERCE (Guj. Med.)
2nd in 
UNIVERSITY

7 PARMAR DEVISHA LAKHABHAI 2017-18 COMMERCE (Eng. Med.)

8 MOKARIYA POOJA PRAVINBHAI 2018-19 COMMERCE (Guj. Med.)
UNIVERSITY 
FIRST

9 SOLANKI DARSHANA MAHESHBHAI 2018-19 COMMERCE (Eng. Med.)

10 ODEDRA POOJA VIKRAMBHAI 2019-20 COMMERCE (Guj. Med.)
11 VARA NIKITA JAYESHBHAI 2019-20 COMMERCE (Eng. Med.)
12 SONIGRA DRASHTI PRAKASHBHAI 2020-21 COMMERCE (Guj. Med.)
13 ADATIYA NIDHI VIJAYBHAI 2020-21 COMMERCE (Eng. Med.)
14 JAGATIYA KOMAL GIRISHBHAI 2021-22 COMMERCE (Guj. Med.)
15 SAYED MADIHA FATMA SHAKIR 2021-22 COMMERCE (Eng. Med.)

16 SUTREJA HETAL MERUBHAI 2017-18 B.Sc. Home Science
UNIVERSITY 
FIRST

17 MARU SHARDA SAMATBHAI 2018-19 B.Sc. Home Science
18 NANDHA NANDANI RAJESHBHAI 2019-20 B.Sc. Home Science

19 RANA SUMAIYA MUHAMMADAMIN 2020-21 B.Sc. Home Science
20 RATHOD KAREENA MOHANBHAI 2021-22 B.Sc. Home Science

21 KAVITABEN KAMLESHBHAI THANKI 2021-22 Diploma in Yog

22
KUCHHADIAYA DEVHUTI 
GORDHANBHAI 2017-18 M.Com.

UNIVERSITY 
FIRST

23 GOVINDVIRA NILAM G 2018-19 M.Com.
UNIVERSITY 
FIRST

24 LODHARI BHAVNA DEVJIBHAI 2019-20 M.Com.
UNIVERSITY 
FIRST

25 AASWANI BHARTI DILIPBHAI 2020-21 M.Com.
26 DABHI SHARDA DEVSHIBHAI 2021-22 M.Com.

27 SONIGRA ASHVINI HARISHKUMAR 2017-18 M.A. English
28 GHEDIYA NANDITA R 2018-19 M.A. English

29 CHAVDA BHAVISHA MERKHIBHAI 2019-20 M.A. English
UNIVERSITY 
FIRST

30 KHARA SONAL ARBHAMBHAI 2020-21 M.A. English

31 MODHA SAPNA NARBHESHANKAR 2021-22 M.A. English
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STUDENTS ACHIEVING AWARDS AND PERFORMING AT 
UNIVERSITY LEVEL 
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વિદ્યાર્થીની નું નામ
462 responses

Odedara Mital Devshibhai

SOLANKI DIPALI HASMUKH BHAI

Khunti nirali murubhai

Kadachha Minakshi Rambhai

Nimita Valjibhai Mokariya

Modhavadiya shanti ben malde bhai

Odedara Krishnaben Lilabhai

Modhavadiya Nehal Meramanbhai

Padhiyar Radhika Harish Bhai

Modhwdiya kajal lakhu Bhai

Tukadiya aaaha gordhan bhai

Mori Arati Alabhai

Odedra bharti rambhai

Gorsera Manisha Nebha

Rathod Riya Atulbhai

Sundavdra shanti parbatbhai

Rathod Asha Nathabhai

ODEDRA HIRA ARJAN BHAI

Rathod monika jeram bhai

Khavdu urmila sajanbhai

Odedara Geeta Ramdebhai
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Odedara Jyoti Nagajan

Viramgama manisha jagdishbhai

Sadiya sheetal gogan bhai

Odedra rushita mandanbhai

kodiyatar manisha meramanbhai

VANIYA PURVI JIVABHAI

Shingarkhiya Tina chiman Bhai

Jadeja Varsha l

Chauhan nimu khima bhai

Odedra jayshree vasta bhai

kodiyatar manisha meraman bhai

Gareja anjali karshn bhai

Chauhan nimu khima Bhai

Pathar Sapna Kamlesh bhai

KHUNTI KIRAN MASHARIBHAI

kodiyatar heena meramanbhai

Galachar Panchi Karshan Bhai

Shingrakhiya sejal ramesh bhai

BHUTIYA MEENA BHIMABHAI

Modha Sandhya Dilipbhai

Sisodiya mirali Rameshbhai

modhwadiaya Vanita rambhai

Mori varsha bharat bhai
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kuchhadiya radhika valjibhai

DER amisha ranamal bhai

Chanpa aarti ben rajesh bhai

Tukadiya amisha mohanbhai

Sindhal chetna sidi bhai

Mokariya Vali Maldebhai

Gal vanita kanabhai

Mokariya Rasila Maldebhai

Parmar Manju bhurabhai

Keshvala mital nathubhai

Khunti Shilpa

Bhutiya pooja Lakhamanbhai

Modha Sandhya Atulbhai

Modhavadiya kinjal mohan bhai

Bloch Aishama pirmamad

Khunti shanti Ben adhur

Jignashben Vallabhgar meghanathi

Vaja kusum Bharat bhai

Sama meraj harunbhai

Goswami Bhumika prafulpari

Sodha ruhina naushad

Sapna devaji bhai dhokiya

Odedra daxa parbatbhai
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Sapna dhokya

Gosai sapnaben bharatgar

Bariya bhumika bhagvanji bhai

Sadiya darshna hasmukhbhai

વણાર કિંજલ રવજીભાઈ

Odedra rupi parbatbhai

Vadher nirali karshanbhai

Khunti bharti samatbhai

Solanki jagruti karmanbhai

Govindvira pavitra bhanjibhai

Khira Tulsi Hiren bhai

Aagath akta keshu bhai

Sadiya datshna hasmukhbhai

Sodha Ruhina naushad

Modhavadiya pooja bhanu bhai

Odedara Krishna popatbhai

Dhokiya Riya Sanjaybhai

Odedara Hira Ramabhai

Odedara nikita nagabhai

Odedara hetal lilabhai

Parmar nirali dilipbhai

Makavana lilu vinubhai

Kadachha rama samatbhai
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BHOSIYA aarti vajsibhai

Kadachha rama Samatbhai

Mori lilu rudabhai

Vaghela kinjal

Khunti aasha parbatbhai

modhvadiya manisha maldebhai

Khunti kajal hothi bhai

Thanki Mahek Vijaybhai

Odedra manju meramanbhai

Sadiya Roshani Ashvin bhai

361 more responses are hidden
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વિદ્યાર્થીની નો રોલ નંબર
462 responses

1120277

1120031

1120049

1122346

4420192

1122270

1120086

1122155

1122061

1122112

4420135

1120266

1121085

1122313

1121100

1122325

1122212

4422057

1122277

5520029

2222046
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1122101

4422115

1122202

1122324

1122124

1120085

1120156

1120148

1120172

4420099

2220048

1120153

1120259

1120161

1120167

4422025

4421162

1120255

1120306

4422092

1120296

1120287

4421134
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2220042

1120315

1120225

1120188

1120271

1120238

1120073

4422093

1122058

4420177

1120113

1120129

1120050

1120237

1121030

1120142

1120244

1122160

1120163

1122140

1120025

1120258

1120243
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1120159

1122176

1122236

4422047

4420077

1122029

2220061

1120143

4420206

1121125

4422066

1121317

2222043

4420201

2220046

1120062

1120008

2220074

1122207

4422123

1120111

1120249

2220012
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1120108

1121001

1122167

1121212

1120043

1121206

1121216

1121204

2220049

1121140

338 more responses are hidden

વિદ્યાર્થીનો વર્ગ
462 responses

Copy

B.A.
B.COM.
B.SC. HOME SCIENCE

40.5%

59.1%
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ગામનું નામ
462 responses

Ranavav

Mokar

Bhad

Balej

Ranavav

Advana

Ratiya

Kutiyana

Modpar

Chikasa

Miyani

Amardad

Bagvadar

Sodhana

Thoyana

Kadachh

Gosa

Porbandar

Adityana

Garej

Kadachh
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Bileshwar

Degam

Bharvada

pandavadar

Paravada

Visavada

Majivana

Beran

Kuchhadi

Satapar

Bhomiyavadar

Madhavpur

Khambhodar

Kutiyana

Odadar

Odadar

Bhanvad

Bhavpara

Jambu

Bhad

Modhwada

Tukda (gosa)

Amrapar
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Kotda

Aadityana

Lamba

Tukda miyani

Ranakandorana

Amar

Tarsai

Hathiyani

Chandravada

Khambhodar

Paravada

Palakhda

Ranakandorna

Vadala

Adwana

KHAMBHODAR

Adavana

Utada

Aniyari

Bakhrla

Aaditiyana

Sodhana

Visavada
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Nagka

Bhod

Degam

Vachhoda

Bakharla

Ramgadh

Modhvada

Balej

Kolikhada

Gadu

Fatana

Kerala

Gorsar

Navibandar

MOTIGOP

Bakhrala

Vanana

Delodar

Bhetakdi

Adavana

Ramgadh

Rajpara

ODADAR
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Ratanpar

Bilewar

DOLATGADH

Adityana

Jam khirsra

Odedar

Khirsra

Amardad

ADITYANA

Mul madhavpur (ghed)

177 more responses are hidden
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ગામનો તાલુકો 
462 responses

Porbandar

Porbandar

Ranavav

Ranavav

Bhanvad

Kutiyana

Kalyanpur

Jamjodhpur

Kalyanpur

porbandar

Kutiyana

પોરબંદર

Porbander

Bhanvad

Jamjodhpur

RANAVAV

પોરબંદર

Porbander

PORBANDAR

JAMJODHPUR

PORBANDAR
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ranavav

રાણાવાવ

Porabandar

Porbadar

Upleta

porbadar

Ranavaav

Jam kalyanpur

Bhanavad

bhanvad

Pornandar

RANAVAV

Kutiyna

કલિયાનપુર

KUTIYANA

Porabandar

Porabander

Wankaner

Porbanadar

Porbanbar

Mangrol

Kodinar

Bhanvd
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Jamnagr

Klyanpur

Kalavad

bhanvad

ranavav

Jam jodhpur
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ગામનો જીલ્લો
462 responses

Porbandar

Porbandar

porbandar

Porbander

Devbhumi dwarka

Jamnagar

Porabandar

Dev bhumi dwarka

પોરબંદર

PORBANDAR

Jamnagar

પોરબંદર

Porbander

PORBANDAR

Devbhumi Dwarka

JAMNAGAR

Dev bhumi dvarka

Porbandr

Porabandar

Dwarka

Devbhoomi dwarka
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Devbhumi Dwarka

Dev Bhumi Dwarka

Devbhoomi Dwarka

Devbhoomi Dwarka

Dwarka

Devbhumi dwarka

Porbadar

Rajkot

Dev Bhumi Dwarika

Dew bhiomi dwarka

Dev bhumi dcarka

Devbhumidwarka

Potbandar

Porbnder

devbhumi dwarka

Dev bhumi dawarka

Porabander

દેવ ભૂમિ દ્વારકા

Dev bhumi dawarka

પોરબંદર ઙઙઙ

Dev-bhumi dwarka

Morwi

Porbanadar
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DevBhumi Dwarka

Jamngar

DevbhoomDwark

PORBANDAR

Porbadar

Probandar

Porbanbar

junagadh

Gir somnath

Porbandr

Jamangar

Porbmdar

Devbhoomidwarka

Jamnagr

dev bhumi dwarka

Dev Bhumi Dwarka

Dev bhumi dvarka

Dev bhumi dwarka

Devbhoomi dwarka
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ગામમાં રહો છો કે  વાડી વિસ્તારમાં ?
462 responses

આપનો પરિવાર ખેતીવાડી વ્યવસાય સાથે સંકળાયેલો છે ?
462 responses

હાલમાં ગામડે રહો છો કે  હોસ્ટેલમાં ?
462 responses

Copy

ગામમાં
વાડીમાં37.7%

62.3%

Copy

હા
ના

25.3%

74.7%

Copy

ગામડે
હોસ્ટેલમાં

13.2%

86.8%
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ગામડેથી કોલેજ સુધી શેમાં મુસાફરી કરો છો ? 

462 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Copy

બસ
રીક્ષા કે અન્ય પબ્લિક ટ્રા ન્સપોર્ટ
પોતાનું વાહન છે.

10.4%

87.4%

 Forms
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